The Rhode Island April 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 15, 2019 11:14 PM
Contact Information

Name: MR. MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH Phone: 2024625747

Address: 2370 Champlain St NW Ste 12
Email: matt@mpp.org Washington,DC
20009

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Drugs

Medical Marijuana



Reported Bills:

H5151

H5759

H5795

H5828

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

Office of the Governor



