April 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 15, 2019 11:14 PM

Contact Information

Name: MR. MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH Phone: 2024625747

Address: 2370 Champlain St NW Ste 12

Email: matt@mpp.org Washington,DC

20009

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
Apr 30, 2019	Salary	\$2,100.00	MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expendi	tures reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anythin	g Of Value repo	orted.					

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contribu	itions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Drugs

MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

Medical Marijuana

MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

Reported Bills:

H5151		
H5151	Promote	MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT
H5759		
H5759	Promote	MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT
H5795		
H5795	Promote	MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT
H5828		
H5828	Neutral	MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

General Assembly

MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT

Office of the Governor

MATTHEW HENRY SCHWEICH on behalf of MARIJUANA POLICY PROJECT